                More than
480 476
registered clients
D1201S45 series datasheets. Manufacturer: EUPEC.
   	D1201S45T	1.2kA Iout, 4.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1201S50T	1.2kA Iout, 5.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1201S55T	1.2kA Iout, 5.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1401S20T	1.4kA Iout, 2.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1401S22T	1.4kA Iout, 2.2kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1401S24T	1.4kA Iout, 2.4kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1401S25T	1.4kA Iout, 2.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1408S20T	1.4kA Iout, 2.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1408S25T	1.4kA Iout, 2.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1461S35T	1.46kA Iout, 3.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1461S40T	1.46kA Iout, 4.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D1461S45T	1.46kA Iout, 4.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	D658S10T	658A Iout, 1.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D658S12T	658A Iout, 1.2kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D658S14T	658A Iout, 1.4kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D659S10T	620A Iout, 1.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D659S12T	620A Iout, 1.2kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D659S14T	620A Iout, 1.4kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D689S18T	690A Iout, 1.8kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D689S20T	690A Iout, 2.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D689S22T	690A Iout, 2.2kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D689S24T	690A Iout, 2.4kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D689S26T	690A Iout, 2.6kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	D721S35T	720A Iout, 3.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	D721S40T	720A Iout, 4.0kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	D721S45T	720A Iout, 4.5kV Vrrm General Purpose Silicon Rectifier Operational temperature range from 0°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module